C- ACHIEVMENTS AS ON 31% March, 2017
1. Curricular Activities

EXAMINATION (CBSE)

CLASSES

Enrollment

Appeared

Passed

Pass
%

Pl

No. of
students
getting more
than

70%

marks

Name of
Holders

position

XI1 (Sc.)

33

33

33

100

72.7%

I Ankit Chhikara
Il Rajat Pathak

11 Harsimaran Kaur

X1 (Comm.)

14

14

13

92.8

21.4%

| Yashika Yadav
I1Abhishek Verma

Il Mohd. Aman
Ansari

70

EXAMINATION

70

(Home)

70

100

73.2

80%

| Sanjana Epari, Suraj
Rathour

Il Shubhang, Rahul
Mishra

Il Priyanshu Yadav,
Neha Tripathi, Aman
Zaidi, Aayushi Sahay,
Neha Tomar

X1 (Sc.)

39

39

31

79.4%

28%

| Archie
Il Suyash
111 Megha Trivedi

X1 (Comm.)

33

33

30

01%

18%

| Anchal Yadav
Il Harsh Yadav
1 Vidhirani Pal

95

05

72

76%

57%

| Siddarth, Raunak
Il Sakshi Pandey




111 Shalini Maurya

Result Analysis for Class X

2013 X 41 41| 41| 100 8.51

2012 | X 46 46 46 | 100 7.8

2011 X 36 34 34 | 100

2010 X 38 38 37 197.36 69.40 1 7 10916 |5
2009 X 36 36 36 | 100 69.17 1 9 |11 |11 |4
2008 X 31 31 31 | 100 68.39 0 4 112115 |0
2007 X 22 22 22 | 100 56.06 0 8§ 113 1 |0
2006 X 25 25 25 | 100 78.70 0 3115 6 |1
2005 X 22 22 22 | 100 63.41 0 7 111 4 |0
2004 X 14 13 12 | 92 1 4 5 310
2003 X 26 26 22 | 85 01015 1 |O
2002 X 18 18 14 | 78 4 7 5 2 10
2001 X 11 11 8 | 73 3 4 | 4 010
2000 X 12 12 11 | 92 1 8 3 0|0

Result Analysis for Class XI|

2012 | Xl Science 22 22 P1 P545B3751 0 | 3 12| 7 0
2011 | Xu Science| 20 19 19 | 100 [64.47( 0 [ 5 | 7 7 0
2010 | Xl Science 23 23 23 [ 100 [63.04] 0 5|11 7 0
2009 | X Science 5 5 5 |100 [57.00l 0 | 0 | 3 2 0
2008 | Xii Science 10 10 10 | 100 [67.75 O 0 7 3 0

ANALYSIS OF CBSE RESULTS 2011-12 and 12-13

CLASS : X

Total App | Total % age
Year students Qualified Qualified Al A2 Bl B2
2013 41 41 100 57 64 38 26
2012 46 46 100 38 42 57 42




CLASS X-Subject wise Result
Analysis
S , Total Total Pass ,
Subject . 0 Al1|A2|B1|B2|C1|C2| D |E:
No. Appeared | Qualified Yo
1 | English 46 46 100 4 71 15| 11 8 1 0
2 Hindi 46 46 100 10 10| 13 6 0 0
3 Maths 46 46 100 6 6 8 9 9 0
4 | Science 46 46 100 11 8 7 0
Social
5 | Science 46 46 100 [ 10| 15| 10 8 1 2 0
CLASS-X 2012-13
No. of students in each Grade (N)
Sl Subject Total App. Total Passed Pass Percentage Al A2 B1 B2 C1
No.
B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B G T B
1 | English 17111 ] 28| 17| 11| 28 100 | 100 100 | 2 0 2 2 2| 4 7 2 9 1 1 2 1
2 | Hindi 9 71 16 9 7| 16 100 | 100 100 | 2 1 3 2 0 2 2 1 3 0
3 | Maths 17 6| 23] 16 6| 22| 9412 | 100 | 9565 | 2 1 3 1 0 1 1 1 2 0 0 0 2
4 | Physics 17 1 11| 28| 17 | 10 | 27 100 | 90.9 | 96.43 1 1 2 3 0 3 2 1 3 1 3 4 1
4 | Chemistry 17 | 11| 28 | 17| 11 | 28 100 100 100 5 1 6 2 1 3 4 2 6 2 3 1
5 | Biology 2 7 9 2 7 9 100 100 100 0 1 1 1 0 1 0 1 1 1 1 2 0
6 | Computer Science 6 2 8 6 2 8 100 | 100 100 1 0 1 0 0 0 2 0 2 2 1 3 1

CBSE-2013 BOARD EXAM CLASS-XII



